Tempus Open - Tilda Joelsson

Tilda Joelsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (50) Personbasta: 00:36.78 AQUA-poang: 510 Datum: 2018-04-08 Tavling:
Falkenberg Race 2018

Tid

00:43.28

00:38.56

00:38.85

00:38.74

00:37.45

00:38.01

00:39.65

00:39.26

00:37.55

00:37.23

00:36.78

00:37.61

00:36.92

AQUA
316
446
436
440
487
466
411
423
483
492
510
477

504

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2015-05-23

2016-05-28

2016-06-17

2017-02-04

2017-04-09

2017-04-30

2017-05-27

2017-06-03

2017-06-16

2018-02-03

2018-04-08

2018-05-19

2018-06-02

Tavling

Laxaleken

Laxaleken 2016
Farsingadoppet Sprint
arena Sprint Meet 2017
Falkenberg Race 2017
Ullbergstrofén 2017
Laxaleken 2017
DM-JDM
Farsingadoppet Sprinttavling
Arena Sprint Meet
Falkenberg Race 2018
Laxaleken 2018

DM-JDM


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=294085
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=294085&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=294085&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=294085&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=294085&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=result_date.desc

